
A42-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 7, 2001

BUY. SELL.

Public Auction
Register

esitc'j*
See pages 819-826

PUBLIC AUCTION
We will being selling from the former home of
Glen Overdorf, 330 Front St. Jersey Shore, Pa.
Watch for auction signs off Main St. near Jersey
Shore State Bank.

WED., JULY 11, 2001
AT 10:00 A.M

Early & modern furnishings, antiques, col-
lectibles, jewelry, shot gun, textiles, violins, coins,
child items Complete listing in Sun Gazette,
Sunday, July 8, 2001, or call Auctioneer. Lunch
and Parking available. Tents, if needed.

/# Conducted by
ScottYounkin & Associates

I frMtVimliin I AU-1666-Liff-'-™! (570)323-9011

PHONE: 717-626-1164 or 717-394-3047
FAX 717-733-6058

Mon., Tues., Wed., Fri. 8 AM to 5 PM; Thurs. 7 AM to 5 PM

Lehigh Career & Technology Institute
ANNUAL SURPLUS

AUCTION
FRL, JULY 20, 2001

AT 4:30 PM
4500 Education Park Dr., Schnecksville, PA
PA Route 22to Allentown, Take Route 309

North to Schnecksville at the Light
71’ International School bus, 1970 Mack MB
Tractor, 1962 IHC Tractor, 3 - 10” & 1 - 13”
South Bend Lathes, Coats Tire Changer, 10”
Radial Arm Saw, Lawn Mowers, Solder Stations,
2 Rockwell Wood Lathes, 30” Pexto Bender,
Chicago Brake, Heidelberg Letter Press,
Bnck/Block Saw & Hydraulic Splitter,
Computers, Welding Machines, 1/2 Ton Shop
Crane, Port. Grinders, Drill Presses, Miter Saw,
12” Molder/Planers, Drafting Tables, Band Saws,

Jointer, TV’s, Table Saw, Sheet Metal Brakes,
Sheet Metal Fab. Tools, Rockwell Shaper, Pipe
Threaders, Manikans, Pallet of Welding
Electrodes, Meters, Spray Guns, Refrigerator,
Convection Oven, Plotter, Sanders, Projectors,
Desks, Chairs, Light Tables, Storage Cabinets, 35
mm Cameras and More!!
TERMS: Cash or PA Check, Sales Tax will be
Collected. All Items Sold “As-Is”. Other Terms
Day of Sale or call 610-799-1333 or
www.lcti.org for full listing and questions.

JOHN PFEIFFER, JR
AUCTIONEER AU29B2L

Michael Pfeiffer - Apprentice

JULY
SAT JULY 7 - 9 AM Farm
Machinery Located - Lebanon
Valley Livestock Mkt, 1 mile East
of Fredericksburg PA For info
Dave 717-866-5783
SAT JULY 7 ■ 9 30AM Annual
Summer Western Maryland Con-
tractors Auction, at the Cochran
Auction Complex, Md Rt 66
Boonsboro, Wash Co Md
James G Cochran
FRI JULY 13 - 6PM - TACK,
7 30PM - HORSES Horse Sale
Indiana Farmers Livestock Auc-
tion, Old Rt 119-HomerCity, PA
724-397-2000, 724-479-2600 or
888-593-2697 Todd Beichner
AU-2818L

.

. 4s,

SAT JULY 14 - 830 AM Tow
Truck, Vehicles, Garage Equip-
ment, Hand & Power Tools, Car
Parts, Advertising Pieces Locat-
ed at the rear of508 SouthWash-
ington Street - Gettysburg, PA
Redding Auction Service - PA No
RH-78-L 717-334-6941

ANTIQUES
SAT JULY7 - 9AM Antiques, col-
lectibles, furniture & household in
Juniata Co 9 miles S of Port
Royal along Pleasant View Rd F
Lee Bryner Sr Owner Bryan D
Imes auct AU-001656-L
FRI, JULY 7 -12 Noon Antiques,
collectibles and household 330
W MamAve, Myersfown, Pa By
Estate of Carl I Firestone Heidel-
berg Auct Service AU-002771-L,
AU-0Q3293-L
WED JULY 11 -10AM Furnish-
ings Antiques, Collectibles Jew-
elry Shot Gun Textiles, Violins,
Coins Child Items Location 330
Front St, St, Jersey Shore PA
Watch (or auction signs off Mam
St near Jersey Shore State Bank
Scott Younkin & Associates, AU-
-1666-L_Phqne 570-323-9011
SAT JULY 14-8 30AM Furniture,
Antiques, Glassware & Col-
lectibles Sale held m the New
Bndgeville Fire Hall New
Bndgeville PA - York Co Steve
Farmer Auctioneering #2438L
717 244-4867

Indiana Farmers Livestock Auction
Old Route 119 - Homer City, PA

Wfk 724-397-2000 or 724-479-2600
Toll Free 888-593-2697

HORSE SALE
Friday Night - July 13,2001

6PM - Tack by Carl Fisher
7:3OPM - Horses uu

Standard Bred Horses - \ 7
Adam Hoover S saig£
Noah Hostetler V tlme X

Bobby McNichol
Juber Baker

Enjoy Amish Cooked Meals in ourKitchen
Auctioneer:
Todd Beichner Visa & MastercardAU-2818L - Accepted

Jg^HfAWM%

TOW TRUCK - VEHICLES
GARAGE EQUIPMENT

HAND & POWER TOOLS
CAR PARTS

ADVERTISING PIECES
MORRIS L. DESIMON ESTATE
The undersigned, due to passing ofhusband - will
sell the following located at the rear of508 South
Washington Street - Gettysburg, PA (opposite
Gettysburg Hospital) on

SATURDAY, JULY 14
8:30 A.M.

VEHICLES - 1953 Dodge 3/4-ton pick-up; 1968
Dodge w/Holmes Model 450 lift tow truck; 1981
Chevrolet Caprice station wagon; 1967 Chevrolet
Impala convertible, 1971 Oldsmobile Delta 88;
1977 Pontiac 4-door; 1973 Ford 4x4 pick-up.
1972 Ford pick-up, 2-Studebaker Lark VIII - 1-

Studebaker Commander - NOTE: Some vehicles
run. some foi restoration and some for parts
The complete operating equipment and tools that
Mr Desimon has accumulated, after 50+ years of
operating - include' hyd. press, air compressors,
machinist lathe, organizers, motor stands, air
wrenches to 3/4" , socket sets to 3/4”, engine lift,
air tire changer, hyd jacks, large & small tool
chests, portapowers, acetylene set, balancers,
large amount MAC, Craftsman and other hand
mechanic tools; old car parts; shop hardware and
misc. antique items. Old Coca-Cola electric bot-
tle machine; lot coke cases & bottles; lot old
advertising items; large amount old service man-
uals - from the 1930’s to date.
NOTE - This Is Only A Partial Listing - 100’s Of
Other Items - Mark Date & Plan To Attend - Two
Auctioneer’s Will Be Selling - Sale Day
Inspection Only'
TERMS - Cash or Approved Check

LUNCH STAND
GAYVELLA DESIMON

Redding Auction Service - PA NO. RH-78-L
Gettysburg, PA - Ph: 717-334-6941

' EASTERN PANHANDLE v
CONTRACTORS AUCTION

SAT., JULY 28, 2001
(Time To Be Announced)

Martinsburg WV
ADVANCE NOTICE - MarkYour Calender!
ITEMS TO BE SOLD WILL INCLUDE:
Loader Backhoes; Wheel Loaders; Crawler
Ldrs; Dozers; Excavators; Skid Steer Loaders;
Forklifts; Air Compressors; Trenchers; Dump
Trucks, Flatbeds; Utility Bodies; Box Trucks;
Rollbacks; Cab & Chassis; Vehicles; Pickups;
Trailers & Many Misc Contractor’s Tools too

numerous to list.
CONSIGNMENTS NOW BEING ACCEPTED

CONSIGN NOW TO RECEIVE
MAXIMUM ADVERTISING COVERAGE
To Consign Equipment, Trucks or Trailers,

Contact:

4
INDUSTRIAL AUCTIONS, INC.

VA A.F #l2B VA DLR #8929 W.V. #665
(800)443-9580 • (301)898-0340

http://www.wolfeauctions.com
email: w.auctions@gte.net j

PUBLIC SALE
Personal Property From the Home of
Mrs. Sweitzer ofGlen Rock & Others
*Two Consecutive Sales*

SAT., JULY 14, 2001 &

SAT., JULY 21, 2001
8:30 AM

(PREVIEW EACH FRIDAY 6:00 - 7:00 PM)
Sale held in the New Bridgeville Fire Hall,

New Bridgeville PA - York County
Furniture: Eastlake Victorian Marble top Dresser
w/Dresser Boxes, Eastlake Secretary Bookcase
Desk w/Barrel Roll, Cherry Drop-leaf Table
w/Drawer, Victorian Medallion, Back Settee,
Walnut 3/4 Victorian High back Bed w/carved
Fruit Basket Design, Victorian Parlor Organ,
Dough Box, Oak Smoking Chair w/drawer. Oak
High Chair, Bedroom Furniture, Living Room
Furniture, 1950’s 7pc. Lime Oak Dining Room
Suite, Winged Back Chair, Ruby Treadle Sewing
Machine, Mahogany Dressers & Nighstands,
Quilt Rack, Breakfast Sets, End tables. Coffee
Tables, Candle stand handmade in Glen Rock,
Hutches, Bookcase, China Closet, Glass Top
Dining Room Table w/4 chairs. Various Stands &

Tables, Tea Cart, Lamps, Rechners, TV’s, VCR,
Entertainment Center, Matching Kenmore Washer
& Dryer, Pot Belly Stove, Microwave, Countertop
Appliances, Air Conditioner, Kirby Vacuum,
Bedding, Area Rugs, Pet Carrier, Old Tools.
Antiques, Glassware & Collectibles: Black
Baby Voodoo Doll Pm Cushion, Black Art, Cast
Iron Dancers, Cast Iron Terrier Door Stop, Blue
Mountain Pottery, 1929-1930 Glen Rock Maple
Hill H.S. BB Pennants & Trophy’s, Cigarette
Lighter Collection, Cigar Molds, Music Boxes,
1940’s L.G. Kelley Cigarette Music Box, Cup &

Saucer Sets, Depression Glass, Milk Glass,
Nontake, Cut Glass, Candlewyck, 65 pcs.
American Fostona, Homer Laughlin, German
glass, Early Ball & Cap Pistol, Toby Mug, Beer
Steins, Royal Windsor Roosters, Rug Beaters,
Longaberger Baskets, BookSi Bibles. Straight
Razor w/box (Yoik Co ), Sterling Silver, 14Kl
Gold Rings & Costume Jewelry, 20 yr Case
Pocket Watch, Spiro Agnew Watch, 4 pi Sterling
Silver Setting, Cookie Jar, 1903 Weist Stole Plate,
5 pc England Tea Set, Bell Collection, “Smiley"
Pig Pitcher, Boyd’s Beais, Beanie Babies, Baby
Dolls & Doll Clothes, Elvis Dolls. Gone with the
Wind Dolls, PRR hems Lanterns, Liquid
Containers. Ink Well, Toys, HO & Lionel Trains &

Rolling Stock Collection, Sports Memorabilia,
Bmm Films-Woody Woodpecker & Popeye, Coca
Cola Memorabilia, Hubley Cars, Dog Collection,
Linens & Lace, Trumpet w/case, & more.

Auctioneers: Steve Farmer #2438L
Bob Frutiger #I7IBL Jon Stipsak #3535L
Order of Sale: Selling from numerically

arranged tables
Terms: 10% Buyers Premium, Cash or Check
with proper ID, 6% Sales Tax
Auctioneers Note: Too much to list Seating &

food will be available
STEVE FARMER AUCTIONEERING

and APPRAISAL COMPANY
61 North Main Street, Red Lion Pa

717-244-4867


